9:00 am
9:15am
9:25 am
9:30 am
9:45 am

10:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am

10:45 am

AGENDA

Tuesday, March 21, 2017
Hampshire County Commission

Call to order, minutes, President’s and Commissioner’s reports

Rev. Mou, Romney Ministerial Ass’n, re: Proclam. for Nat’l Day of Prayer
appoint ALS RFP* Review Committee

Dennis Morris, Romney Pool funding request

Eileen Johnson, Development Authority Executive Director, Re: LED**
grant

Charles Hall & Convention & Visitor’s Bureau, re: funding request

Cary Ours, SBVDR*** grant approval

Emily Warner, Potomac Conservancy, letter of support request for
Whitehorse Mt. project.

Fiscal Year 2017-2018 Hampshire County Revenue and Levy Estimate
(Budget) consideration and approval.

*ALS RFP = Advance Life Support request for Proposal
**|_ED = Local Economic Development
***SBVDR= South Branch Valley Day Report

Old Business: recycling
Maintenance —

Correspondence and requests
Resolutions

Board Appointments & resignations
Grant applications, contracts, resolutions and drawdowns
Budget revisions

Exonerations and consolidations
Invoices

Probate/Estate considerations
Calendar

Personnel

Budgetary/fund actions

Election matters

The Hampshire County Commission reserves the right to re-arrange items on the agenda
as needed due to time constraints of the public or the Commission. Times listed are
approximate times for discussion and action by the Commission.

Posted: March 16, 2017.



