AGENDA

Tuesday, March 21, 2017 Hampshire County Commission

9:00 am	Call to order, minutes, President's and Commissioner's reports
9:15 am	Rev. Mou, Romney Ministerial Ass'n, re: Proclam. for Nat'l Day of Prayer
9:25 am	appoint ALS RFP* Review Committee
9:30 am	Dennis Morris, Romney Pool funding request
9:45 am	Eileen Johnson, Development Authority Executive Director, Re: LED**
	grant
10:00 am	Charles Hall & Convention & Visitor's Bureau, re: funding request
10:15 am	Cary Ours, SBVDR*** grant approval
10:30 am	Emily Warner, Potomac Conservancy, letter of support request for
	Whitehorse Mt. project.
10:45 am	Fiscal Year 2017-2018 Hampshire County Revenue and Levy Estimate
	(Budget) consideration and approval.

*ALS RFP = Advance Life Support request for Proposal

**LED = Local Economic Development

***SBVDR= South Branch Valley Day Report

Old Business: recycling

Maintenance -

Correspondence and requests

Resolutions

Board Appointments & resignations

Grant applications, contracts, resolutions and drawdowns

Budget revisions

Exonerations and consolidations

Invoices

Probate/Estate considerations

Calendar

Personnel

Budgetary/fund actions

Election matters

The Hampshire County Commission reserves the right to re-arrange items on the agenda as needed due to time constraints of the public or the Commission. Times listed are approximate times for discussion and action by the Commission.

Posted: March 16, 2017.